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2013 College Planning Information Night

You are invited to join an Erie Community College representative for a
one-hour information session to learn about degree and non-degree training
opportunities that will help achieve your career and education goals!

March 12
March 19
March 21
March 25
March 26
March 27
March 28
April 1
April 2
April 3
April 4
April 8
April 9
April 10
April 30

6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
6-7pm
6-7p.m.
6-7p.m.
4-5p.m.
4-5p.m.
6-7p.m.
6:30-7:30p.m.

Lake Shore Library
Kenmore Library
Dudley Library

4857 Lake Shore Rd.

160 Delaware Rd.
2010 South Park Ave.

Frank E. Merriweather Library 1324 Jefferson Ave.

City of Tonawanda Library

East Delavan Library
Eden Library
West Seneca Library

Aurora Town Public Library

Newstead Library
Orchard Park Library
Riverside Library
Niagara Library
Lackawanna Library
Lancaster Library

333 Main St.

1187 E. Delavan Ave.
2901 E. Church St.
1300 Union Rd.

550 Main St.

33 Main St.

4570 South Buffalo St.

820 Tonawanda St.
280 Porter Ave.
560 Ridge Road
5466 Broadway

Hamburg
Kenmore
Buffalo
Buffalo
Tonawanda
Buffalo

Eden

West Seneca
East Aurora
Akron
Orchard Park
Buffalo
Buffalo
Lackawanna
Lancaster

For more information please contact Kelly @ 851-1474 or andolino@ecc.edu
Reservations are NOT required
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